FORUM
JOB
TYPE
PRODUCT IMAGE
Forecast 4
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
Arial font
Size 9 or larger
ORDERING CODE
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
SPECIFICATION
Forum, Inc.  -  908 Old Freeport Rd.  -  Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15238  -  T: (412) 781-5970  F: (412) 781-5971  -  www.forumlighting.com
The Forecast series by FORUM
is a line of hybrid steel housing/
aluminum trim rectilinear recessed
luminaires.
Forecast 4ASY is a 4” wide
housing with a 2 1/4” asymmetric
aperture.  Multiple ceiling
configurations are available
including various grid ceiling types
as well as sheetrock applications.
Forecast 4ASY can be lamped
with T5,T8, and LED.
Series Trim Lamping Shielding Length Voltage Finish Option 1 Option 2
FG = 9/16” grid
TG = 15/16” grid
BG = slot grid
F = 1/2” flange
FF = flange-free
          sheetrock
1T5 = 1T5
1T5H = 1T5 HO
2T5 = 2T5
2T5H = 2T5 HO
1T8 = 1T8
2T8 = 2T8
OP = Open
SAT = Satin lens
WOL = White Opal lens
2 = 2’
3 = 3’
4 = 4’
5 = 5’
6 = 6’
7 = 7’
8 = 8’
XX = Specify
     run length
     in even
     foot
     increments
120V
277V
UNV = Universal
WH = White
AZ = Anodized
         Silver
CC = Custom
         Color *
EC = Emergency Circuit
EM1 = 550 Lumen battery pk
EM2 = 1100 Lumen battery pk
DIM = Dimming **
F = Fusing
SW = Separate Switch
OC = Occupancy Sensor
MR = 37W MR16 Module ***
P = Perimeter Mounting
4.00 "
(T8 + 1.0")
0.64 "
4.58 "
2.03 "
3.88 "
BG - Bolt Slot Grid FF - Flange Free
(seamless drywall application)
HOUSING:  18 GA cold rolled steel in a pre-paint
white finish.  Built in individual pieces up to 8 ft in